

Niagara Falls Adventures Launches a Santa Claus Tour

Enjoy Niagara Falls with a Holiday twist

NIAGARA FALLS, NY, USA, November 9, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- As the months grow colder in Western New York, many locals are looking for activities and events that their whole family will enjoy. Therefore, Niagara Falls Adventures will be offering a new Santa Claus-themed tour through Niagara Falls State Park. Launching in December of 2023, this is a wonderful way for your family to enjoy the views of Niagara Falls while learning about the incredible history that has taken place in the Niagara region.



CEO and seasoned tour guide Nick Hurd said, "If you have ever heard the song, 'Walking in a winter wonderland', once you have been to Niagara Falls while the trees are glistening, you will never think of one without the other after experiencing this tour."

For those seeking some extra adventure, there will also be a bundled tour option that will have Cave of the Wind tickets ready to experience with the walking tour. So, bundle up and prepare for some festive fun here in Niagara Falls, USA because Santa is coming to town! About Niagara Falls Adventures

Niagara Falls Adventures is a local tour company with highly trained expert guides who are passionate about bringing the best of Niagara Falls, USA to its visitors. Founded in 2017, Niagara Falls Adventures has won multiple awards including the Golden Buffalo winner for Best Tour Guide in America and Adventure Tour Company of the Year by Travel & Hospitality Awards. Highly rated by its visitors, they welcome more than 20,000 guests each year and ensure they have the best experience possible in the Niagara region. There are many ways to experience the wonder of Niagara Falls, and Niagara Falls Adventures offers multiple options to experience it in new and exciting ways. Please visit <u>Niagarafallsadventure.com</u> for more information about tour options.

Please contact marketing coordinator Sarah Nowakowski at Sarah.Nowakowski@NiagaraFallsAdventures.com for more information.

Sarah Nowakowski Niagara Falls Adventures +1 716-277-6796 Sarah.Nowakowski@NiagaraFallsAdventures.com Visit us on social media: Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/600375276

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.